
Kg  ≥ 5    ≥ 1    H 29 D 43 L 68   Kg  ≥ 6

Kg  ≥ 9    ≥ 1    H 28 D 93 L 93   Kg  ≥ 12

65 40

25

90 90

25

Material

Etwick 
Bark

Etwick
White

Rectangular coffee table

Square coffee table

Item Description Pack unit 

  LOTR2000 Table, low, 65x40, bark 1 

  LOTR2100 Table, low, 65x40, white 1 

  LOTQ2000 Table, low, 90x90, bark 1 

  LOTQ2100 Table, low, 90x90, white 1 

  COVER114 Rain cover 91 x 91 h23 1 
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Phorma



Phorma

Kg  ≥ 48    ≥ 1    H 74 D 104 L 231   Kg  ≥ 46  

Kg  ≥ 23    ≥ 1    H 74 D 104 L 115   Kg  ≥ 26

The italian style for outdoor living

42

4343

27

81 210

27

159 210

227 100

73

43

114 100

73

43

3 seater sofa Item Description Pack unit 

  PHDI2000 Sofa, bark 1 

  PHDI2100 Sofa, white  1 

  PHD3SS010 Cushion (seat + back), ivory 1 

  PHD3SS120 Cushion (seat + back), dove grey  1 

  COVER162 Rain cover 228 x 101 h72 1 

Lounge armchair

  PHPO2000 Armchair, bark 1 

  PHPO2100 Armchair, white  1 

  PHPLSS010 Cushion (seat + back), ivory 1 

  PHPLSS120 Cushion (seat + back), dove grey  1 

  COVER163 Rain cover 115 x 101 h72 1 

Material Fabrics

Acrylic
Dove Grey

Acrylic
Ivory

Etwick
Bark

Etwick
White
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